KASHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY



Managed by: JAIN EDUCATION SOCIETY

E-mail: info@kashiit.ac.in. Website: www.kashiip.ac.in 1800-123-321-123

Number of Functional MOUs/Linkages with Institutions/ Industries In India and Abroad For Internship, on-The-Job Training, Project Work, Student / Faculty Exchange and Collaborative Research

Sl. No.	Name of the MoU / linkage	Name of the institution / industry with whom the MoU / linkage is made, with contact details	Year of signing MoU / linkage
1.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	S.R. Labs & Research Centre, Jaipur	2023
2.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	DataFlair Web Services Pvt. Ltd.	2023
3.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Ma Medical Pharmacist Foundation, Akelawan Varanasi	2023
4.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Rama Hospitals	2023
5.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Anil Medical Agency, Kachhwa	2023
6.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Kumar Medical Agency Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
7.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Urmila Clinic Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
8.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Cure Sure Clinic Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
9.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Jivan Jyoti Clinic Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
10.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Prabha Hospital Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
11.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Prakash Hospitals, Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
12.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Vijaya Hospitals Kachhawa Varanasi	2023
13.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Shivam Medical Store Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
14.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Suryansh Hospitals	2023
15.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Shri Om Medical Hall, Mirzamurad Varanasi	2023
16.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Shavitri Pharmaceutical Medical Agency, Shivarampur Varanasi	2023
17.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Pushpa Fracture Clinic Kachhwa Varanasi	2023
18.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Divyansh Hospitals Kachhwa Varanasi	2022
19.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Apex Hospitals, Varanasi	2022
20.	MOU (Non Disclosure agreement)	IPQuad Partener, New Delhi	2020
21.	MOU (Non Disclosure agreement)	Ma Medical Pharmacist Foundation, Jansa Varanasi	2020
22.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Ravi Medical Hall, Mirzamurad Varanasi	2019
23.	MOU for Academic and Scientific Cooperation	Shri Ram Kishore Clinic Kachhwa Varanasi	2019

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307 (U.P.)